1
Product Segments
• Comfort Motion
• Ergo Motion
TC16P
 series
General Features
Number of motors 	 3

AC input
3
TC16P Ordering Key
TC16P
Version: 20230316-D
Plug
K = SPM-120QC (32V/10.0A, 0.1W standby power, 100-240V)
S = SPM-120Q (32V/10.0A, 0.5W standby power, 100-240V)
H = SPM-350L (32V10A, 0.1W standby power, 100~132V)
J = SPM-350H (32V10A, 0.1W standby power, 195~264V)
Transformer
1 = EU
2 = US, SPT-2
3 = AU
4 = UK
5 = JP
Color
Control Board
1 = Black
1 = Straight, 1500 2 = Straight, 2000 3 = Straight, 4000
2 = With MCU
3 = With MCU, Bluetooth enabled
4 = With MCU, with T-Touch
5 = With MCU, Bluetooth enabled, with T-Touch
Cable Length (mm)
Terms of Use